Sudbury to Hudson 115kV Reliability Project

3 Week Schedule

FM Crew
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Sun
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Thurs
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Tues
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31-Aug

1-Sep

2-Sep

3sep

4-sep

5-Sep

6-Sep

7-Sep
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10-Sep

11-Sep

12-Sep

13-Sep

14-Sep

15-Sep

16-Sep

17-Sep

18-Sep

19-Sep

20-Sep

21-5ep

22-sep

Road Work

Signal Crossing

Main Street - Hudson

Wilkins Street - Hudson

MH#1-MH#2 - 2 Crews

John

Excavate - EVS Gas Line Interference - Completed 6/4/2024

Conduit Installation - EVS Gas Line Interference

Concrete Installation - EVS Gas Line Interference

FTB Installation - EVS Gas Line Interference

Asphalt Patch

Clearance Repair Work

ROW Work

E&S Controls

ROW Items - Completed 8/9/24

Loaming & Seeding Operation

Segment 1 (Wilkins to Chestnut) -Completed 8/28/24

Segment 2 (Chestnut to Bridge 130) - Completed

Segment 3 (Bridge 130 to Main) - Completed

Segment 4 (Main to Parmenter) - Completed

Segment 5 (Parmenter to White Pond) - Completed 7/2/24

Segment 6 (White Pond to Town Line)

Segment 7 (Town Line to Bridge 128)

Segment 8 (Bridge 128 to Dutton) - Completed 8/14/24

Segment 9 (Dutton to Peakham) - Completed 7/1/24

Segment 10 (Peakham to Horse Pond) - Completed 7/12

Segment 11 (Horse Pond to Union) - Completed 7/22/24

Segment 12 (Union to Boston Post) - Completed

Segment 13 (Boston Post to Bridge 127 - Completed

Segment 14 (Bridge 127 to Sudbury SS) - Completed

Planting Operation

Bigalow Nursery Visit

Anticipated Delivery Dates

Segment 1 (Wilkins to Chestnut)

Segment 2 (Chestnut to Bridge 130)

Segment 3 (Bridge 130 to Main)

Segment 4 (Main to Parmenter)

Segment 5 (Parmenter to White Pond)

Segment 6 (White Pond to Town Line)

Segment 7 (Town Line to Bridge 128)

Segment 8 (Bridge 128 to Dutton)

Segment 9 (Dutton to Peakham)

Segment 10 (Peakham to Horse Pond)

Segment 11 (Horse Pond to Union)

Segment 12 (Union to Boston Post)

Segment 13 (Boston Post to Bridge 127

Segment 14 (Bridge 127 to Sudbury SS)

Sudbury Culvert Work

Segment 12 Culvert Extension

Sudbury Culvert Cleanouts (4ea.)
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